
B a n n i n g
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Certificated - Stipend Schedule
High School

Effective July 1, 2023

St ipend

Head Coach, Basketball
Head Coach, Volleyball

Head Coach, Softball
Head Coach, Tennis
Head Coach, Water Sports
Head Coach, Soccer
Head Coach, Football
Head Coach, Baseball
Head Coach, Track & Field

Head Coach, Cross Country
Head Coach, Wrestling
Head Coach, Golf
Assistant Coach Positions
Flags and Attached Units
Assistant Band Directors/Percussion
Cheer

Cadet Corps
Band Director
Orchestra Leader

Cho i r
Drama
Class Advisors
Yearbook

ASB Approved Clubs

Principal's Designee

Administrative Designee for Saturday School
Summer/Weekend Conference(s)
Saturday School
Home Hospital Teaching (General Ed)

Home Hospital Teaching (Special Ed)
BARR Block Meeting

CTI Coach

Keenan/HR Online Training

Stipend

Depar tment  Chai r

Language Ar ts

M a t h
Sc ience
Physical  Educat ion

Elect ives

R S P

S D C
Lead Counselor

S i t e  A t h l e t i c s  &  A c t i v i t i e s
Amount

$5,103
$4,536
$4,536
$3,969

$3,969
$3,969
$5,103
$4,536
$4,536
$3,969
$3,969
$3,969
$3,402
$2,835
$1,418

$2,835
$4,536
$4,536
$2,835

$2,835
$1,701
$1,134
$3,402
$624

$1,458
$540

Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate

$1,134
Hourly Rate

D e p a r t m e n t  C h a i r s
Amount

$1,134
$1,134

$1,134

$1,134
$1,134
$1,134

$1,134
$1,134
$1,134

C o o r d i n a t o r s

Includes 8% increase as per BTA.

Payable
P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

A n n u a l l y

A n n u a l l y

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

A n n u a l l y

S e m e s t e r

10 Days Per Semester *Excess days will be
paid at a daily stipend rate

Per Saturday
Per Day

Per Participant
Per Hour Assigned By District Outside of

Contractual Hours

P a y a b l e

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester
Semester

Semester
Semester

Semester



Stipend
Site Coordinator

EL Coordinator

Test ing Coordinator
PBIS Coord inator
AV ID  Coo rd ina to r
504 Coord inator

SST Coord inator

ASB  Coo rd i na to r
W E B  /  L I N K  C r e w

Business Academy Coordinator
Science Fair Coordinator

H is to ry  Day Coord ina tor

8 3
JANNING USD

9 /6 /2021

DATE

Amount
$3,402
$3,402
$3,402
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$3,240
$1,134
$1,134
$397
$397

Payable

Annually
Annually
Annually
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Per Event
Per Event

1 /6 /222%
D A T E



B a n n i n g
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Stipend

MS Head Volleyball Coach
MS Head Basketball Coach
MS Head Softball Coach
MS Head Flag Football Coach
MS Head Baseball Coach
MS Head Coach Soccer
MS Head Coach Cross-Country
MS Head Track Coach
MS Weightlifting
MS Golf Coach
MS Band (Competitive Program)
MS Choir
MS Intamural Sports
MS Yearbook
MS Drama
Cheer
Flags and Attached Units
MS Athletic Director

MS Principal Designee
MS Administrative Designee for Saturday School
ASB Approved Clubs
Summer/Weekend Conference(s)
Saturday School
Home Teaching (General Ed)
Home Teaching (Special Ed)
BARR Block Meeting
CTI Coach

Keenan/HR Online Training

D e p a r t m e n t  C h a i r s

St ipend
MS Language Arts
MS Math
MS Science
MS Physical Education
MS Electives
MS Dual Immersion

MS Dual Immersion Classroom Teacher

M S  R S P

M S  S D C

MS Grade Level  Lead

Certificated - Stipend
Schedule

Middle School
Effective July 1, 2023

Amount

$3,402
$3,402
$3,402
$3,402
$3,402
$3,402
$3,402
$1,701
$624

$2,268
$3,402
$964
$624

$2,381
$964

$2,268
$2,268

1 Addl Prep Period

$1,458
$540
$624

Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate

Hourly Rate

Includes 8% increase as per
BTA.

Payable
P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

P e r  S e a s o n

Per  Season

Per  Season

Per  Season

1 0 1 0 0 h

Days Per Semester
*Excess days will be paid at a daily

stipend rate

Per Saturday
Semester

Per  Day

Amoun t
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134

$2,268
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134

Per Part ic ipant

Per Hour Assigned By District
Outside of Contractual Hours

P a y a b l e

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

qually
*Must hold Bilingual Authorization

Semester

Semester

Semester



B a n n i n g
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Lead Counselor

S t i p e n d

MS SST Coordinator

WEB /  L INK  Crew
ASB Coordinator

MS Site Coordinator

EL Coord inator

Testing Coordinator
MS GATE Coord inator

MS STEAM Coord inator

MS AVID Coord ina tor
MS PBIS Coodinator

504 Coordinator

MS Field Day Coordinator
MS His tory  Day

MS Spel l ing Bee
MS Science Fair

Certificated - Stipend
Schedule

Middle School
Effective July 1,2023

$1,134

C o o r d i n a t o r s

Amount
$1,134
$1,134
$3,240
$3,402
$3,402
$3,402
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$397
$397
$397
$397

Includes 8% increase as per
BTA.

Semester

P a y a b l e

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

Semeste r

A n n u a l l y

A n n u a l l y

A n n u a l l y

S e m e s t e r

Semeste r

Semeste r

S e m e s t e r

S e m e s t e r

P e r  E v e n t

P e r  E v e n t

P e r  E v e n t

P e r  E v e n t

N N I N G  U S D
B T A

66/9/2024
DATE

9/6/2024
DATE



B a n n i n g
UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Stipend
Elementary Site Coordinator
Elementary EL Coordinator
Elementary 504 Coordinator
Elementary SST Coordinator

Elementary GATE Coordinator
Elementary STEAM Coordinator
Elementary AVID Coordinator
Elementary PBIS Coordinator
Elementary Spelling Bee
Elementary Science Fair
Elementary History Day
Elementary Field Day Coodinator

Elementary Principal's Designee
Elementary Administrative Designee for Saturday School

Elementary Yearbook

Admin. Approved Clubs
Elementary Drama
Summer/Weekend Conference

Saturday School

Home Teaching (General Ed)
Home Teaching (Special Ed)
CTI Coach

Keenan/HR Online Training

S t i p e n d

Elementary Dual Immersion Classroom Teacher
Elementary Special Education
Elementary Dual Immersion Chair

Elementary Grade Level Leader

Certificated - Stipend Schedule

Elementary School
Effective July 1, 2024

Academic Site Acivity Coordinators

Amount
$3,402
$3,402
$1,134
$1,134

$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134
$397
$397
$397
$397

$ 1 4 5 8
$ 5 4 0

$2,381
$624
$ 9 6 4

Hour ly  Rate

Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate

$1,134

Hourly Rate
D e p a r t m e n t  C h a i r s / G r a d e  L e v e l  L e a d e r s

A m o u n t

$2,268
$1,134
$1,134
$1,134

Includes 8% increase as per
? ? ? .

P a y a b l e
Annual ly

Annual ly
Semester

Semester

Semester
Semester

Semester

Semester
Per Event

Per Event
Per Event
Per Event

Days Per Semester
*Excess days will be paid at a

daily stipend rate
Per Saturday

Annually
Semester

Annual ly

Per Day

Per Participant

Per Hour Assigned By
District Outside of
Contractual Hours

P a y a b l e
ua l l y
*Must hold Bilingual Authorization

Semester
Semester

Semester

Z A N N I N G  U S D

6/9/2024
DATE

B T A

6 / 9 / 2 0 2 8

DATE


