

Certificated - Stipend Schedule High School Effective July 1, 2023

Includes 8% increase as per BTA.

	Site Athletics & Acti	vities
Stipend	Amount	Payable
Iead Coach, Basketball	\$5,103	Per Season
lead Coach, Volleyball	\$4,536	Per Season
lead Coach, Softball	\$4,536	Per Season
lead Coach, Tennis	\$3,969	Per Season
ead Coach, Water Sports	\$3,969	Per Season
lead Coach, Soccer	\$3,969	Per Season
lead Coach, Football	\$5,103	Per Season
lead Coach, Baseball	\$4,536	Per Season
ead Coach , Track & Field	\$4,536	Per Season
ead Coach, Cross Country	\$3,969	Per Season
ead Coach, Wrestling	\$3,969	Per Season
ead Coach,Golf	\$3,969	Per Season
ssistant Coach Positions	\$3,402	Per Season
lags and Attached Units	\$2,835	Per Season
ssistant Band Directors/Percussion	\$1,418	Semester
heer	\$2,835	Semester
adet Corps	\$4,536	Semester
and Director	\$4,536	Semester
rchestra Leader	\$2,835	Annually
hoir	\$2,835	Annually
Prama	\$1,701	Semester
Class Advisors	\$1,134	Semester
earbook	\$3,402	Annually
ASB Approved Clubs	\$624	Semester
iob rippiorea class	\$024	Bemester
		10 Days Per Semester *Excess days will be
rincipal's Designee	\$1,458	paid at a daily stipend rate
Administrative Designee for Saturday School	\$540	Per Saturday
ummer/Weekend Conference(s)	Hourly Rate	Per Day
aturday School	Hourly Rate	
Iome Hospital Teaching (General Ed)	Hourly Rate	
Iome Hospital Teaching (Special Ed)	Hourly Rate	
ARR Block Meeting	Hourly Rate	
CTI Coach	\$1,134	Per Participant
	Hourly Rate	Per Hour Assigned By District Outside of
Leenan/HR Online Training		Contractual Hours
	Department Chair	rs
Stipend	Amount	Payable
Department Chair	\$1,134	Semester
anguage Arts	\$1,134	Semester
	\$1,134	Semester
1ath	\$1,134	Semester
cience	\$1,134	Semester
hysical Education	\$1,134	Semester
lectives	\$1,134	the manufacture of the same of
SP	\$1,134	Semester
DC	\$1,134	Semester
ead Counselor		Semester
	Coordinators	

Stipend	Amount	Payable
Site Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
EL Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
Testing Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
PBIS Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
AVID Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
504 Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
SST Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
ASB Coordinator	\$3,240	Semester
WEB / LINK Crew	\$1,134	Semester
Business Academy Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
Science Fair Coordinator	\$397	Per Event
History Day Coordinator	\$397	Per Event

9/6/2021 DATE

RSTA

1/6/2024 DATE



Certificated - Stipend Schedule Middle School Effective July 1, 2023

Includes 8% increase as per

Stipend	Amount	Payable
MS Head Volleyball Coach	\$3,402	Per Season
MS Head Basketball Coach	\$3,402	Per Season
MS Head Softball Coach	\$3,402	Per Season
MS Head Flag Football Coach	\$3,402	Per Season
MS Head Baseball Coach	\$3,402	Per Season
MS Head Coach Soccer	\$3,402	Per Season
MS Head Coach Cross-Country	\$3,402	Per Season
MS Used Treels Coast	\$1,701	Per Season
MS Weightlifting	\$624	Per Season
MS Golf Coach	\$2.268	Per Season
MS Band (Competitive Program)	\$3,402	Annually
MS Choir	\$964	Annually
MS Intamural Sports	\$624	Per Season
MS Yearbook	\$2,381	Annually
MS Drama	\$964	Annually
Cheer	\$2,268	Anually
Flags and Attached Units	\$2,268	Anually
MS Athletic Director	1 Addl Prep Period	Annually
		Days Per Semester *Excess days will be paid at a daily
MS Principal Designee	\$1,458	stipend rate
MS Administrative Designee for Saturday School	\$540 \$624	Per Saturday Semester
ASB Approved Clubs		
Summer/Weekend Conference(s)	Hourly Rate	Per Day
Saturday School	Hourly Rate	
Home Teaching (General Ed)	Hourly Rate Hourly Rate	
Home Teaching (Special Ed)	Hourly Rate	the second second second second second
BARR Block Meeting	Hourly Rate	Per Participant
CTI Coach	Hourly Rate	Per Hour Assigned By District
W AID Online Tesising	Hourly Rate	Outside of Contractual Hours
Keenan/HR Online Training		Outside of Contractual Flours
Department Chairs		
Stipend	Amount	Payable
MS Language Arts	\$1,134	Semester
MS Math	\$1,134	Semester
MS Science	\$1,134	Semester
MS Physical Education	\$1,134	Semester
MS Electives	\$1,134	Semester
MS Dual Immersion	\$1,134	Semester
		aually
MS Dual Immersion Classroom Teacher	\$2,268	*Must hold Bilingual Authorization
MS RSP	\$1,134	Semester
MS SDC	\$1,134	Semester
MS Grade Level Lead	\$1,134	Semester
IND CHARLETON DOM	4.11.4.	Ovinosioi



Certificated - Stipend Schedule Middle School Effective July 1, 2023

Includes 8% increase as per BTA.

Lead Counselor	\$1,134	Semester
	Coordinators	
Stipend	Amount	Payable
MS SST Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
WEB / LINK Crew	\$1,134	Semester
ASB Coordinator	\$3,240	Semester
MS Site Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
EL Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
Testing Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
MS GATE Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
MS STEAM Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
MS AVID Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
MS PBIS Coodinator	\$1,134	Semester
504 Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
MS Field Day Coordinator	\$397	Per Event
MS History Day	\$397	Per Event
MS Spelling Bee		Per Event
MS Science Fair	\$397	Per Event

BANNING USD

BTA

6/9/2024 DATE

9/6/2024 DATE



Certificated - Stipend Schedule Elementary School Effective July 1, 2024

Includes 8% increase as per BTA.

Semester

Semester

Academic Site A	civity Coordinators	
Stipend	Amount	Payable
Elementary Site Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
Elementary EL Coordinator	\$3,402	Annually
Elementary 504 Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
Elementary SST Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
Elementary GATE Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
Elementary STEAM Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
lementary AVID Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
lementary PBIS Coordinator	\$1,134	Semester
lementary Spelling Bee	\$397	Per Event
Elementary Science Fair	\$397	Per Event
Elementary History Day	\$397	Per Event
lementary Field Day Coodinator	\$397	Per Event
Elementary Principal's Designee	\$1458	Days Per Semester *Excess days will be paid at daily stipend rate
Elementary Administrative Designee for Saturday School	\$540	Per Saturday
Elementary Yearbook	\$2,381	Annually
admin. Approved Clubs	\$624	Semester
lementary Drama	\$964	Annually
ummer/Weekend Conference	Hourly Rate	Per Day
aturday School	Hourly Rate	
Iome Teaching (General Ed)	Hourly Rate	
Iome Teaching (Special Ed)	Hourly Rate	
TI Coach	\$1,134	Per Participant Per Hour Assigned By District Outside of
Keenan/HR Online Training	Hourly Rate	Contractual Hours
Department Chair	s/Grade Level Leaders	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Stipend	Amount	Payable
Elementary Dual Immersion Classroom Teacher Elementary Special Education	\$2,268 \$1,134	ually *Must hold Bilingual Authorization Semester
Della Bartina	61.124	C

BANNING USD

Elementary Dual Immersion Chair

Elementary Grade Level Leader

6/9/2024

DATE

BT9

\$1,134

\$1,134

6/9/2024 DATE